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Rang Nr. Code Name und Vorname Jahrgang Nation Ziel  Zeit

Finale

1 46 2392732 VON GUNTEN Thomas 1971 SUI 47.09

2 53 2412617 SPALINGER Richard 1975 SUI 46.25

3 52 2526137 FORSLUND Michael 1986 SWE 48.53

4 47 2484379 GASSER Philip 1983 SUI 46.65

kleiner Final

5 74 2484603 KLOCKER Daniel 1987 AUT 46.58

6 41 2484749 AUER Mirco 1977 SUI 47.74

7 72 2400298 JOSEFSSON Ted 1977 SWE 47.48

8 55 2484555 TISCHENDORF Andreas 1987 GER 47.96

1/4 Final

9 70 2484764 LINDHOLM Terje 1973 NOR 47.42

10 144 2484434 SCHMID Peter 1979 SUI 47.82

11 99 2527542 ASTIER Florent 1986 FRA 48.01

12 57 2412229 KARHUMAKI Tuomas 1981 FIN 48.03

13 50 2526293 ANDERSSON Niklas 1981 SWE 48.09

14 86 2526998 WAHRSTOETTER Christoph 1989 AUT 48.10

15 40 2390695 EICHER Manuel 1983 SUI 48.12

16 79 2484740 LANG Jarno 1973 SUI 48.13

1/8 Final

17 78 2526785 ZAGORSKI Wojciech 1985 POL 46.41

18 45 2484630 EGGEN Silvio 1983 SUI 46.61

19 133 2527624 GASSER Patrick 1985 SUI 47.36

20 80 2484741 NETZER Domenic 1978 SUI 47.47

21 56 2391277 KUSY Daniel 1984 SUI 47.80

22 77 2527032 FLISAR Filip 1987 SLO 47.88

23 81 2526949 ADORJAN Matej 1987 SLO 47.95

24 67 2526833 TRYGG Simon 1985 SWE 48.07

25 68 2526955 FIVA Alex 1986 SUI 48.21

26 115 2527064 PASCHKE Simon 1988 GER 48.32

26 97 2527297 EIGLER Florian 1990 GER 48.32

28 59 2526696 HASEGAWA Katsuhiko 1985 JPN 48.37

29 120 2485016 DANILOV Artem 1986 RUS 48.39

30 73 2526581 CHATELLARD Anselme 1987 FRA 48.46

31 106 2527478 THEVENOD Freddy 1990 FRA 48.53

32 94 2432405 TUONONEN Jarkka 1981 FIN 48.55

Qualifikation

33 71 2526170 NARITA Yuudai 1984 JPN 48.61

34 90 2527042 ECKERT Paul 1990 GER 48.66

35 91 2526582 BENNA Alexis 1988 FRA 48.71

35 43 2526804 ROBINSON Craig 1987 GBR 48.71

37 141 2527055 DANDEVILLE Lucas 1991 FRA 48.79

38 64 2485318 NICOLE Patrick 1987 SUI 48.82

39 93 2527541 BIANCHINI Aurelien 1988 FRA 48.92

40 154 2527565 LINDHOLM Sebastian 1989 SWE 48.93

41 44 2526721 VETSCH Enrico 1987 SUI 48.95

42 104 2527296 BOHNACKER Daniel 1990 GER 48.96
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42 63 2526834 TRYGG Oscar 1988 SWE 48.96

44 118 2526585 BERTRAND Arthur 1988 FRA 49.05

45 122 2526674 BERTHIEUX Alexis 1987 FRA 49.09

46 66 2485144 NISHIZAWA Hayato 1985 JPN 49.12

47 49 2485174 ORLOWSKI Marcin 1985 POL 49.14

48 100 2527506 MINELLI Fabio 1986 SUI 49.17

49 112 2527545 KIENREICH Manuel 1990 AUT 49.30

50 129 2525888 MOZHAEV Sergey 1988 RUS 49.36

51 65 2526360 FRITSCHE Gregor 1985 SUI 49.38

51 48 2423481 GALLAND Antoine 1984 FRA 49.38

53 69 2485155 UBUKATA Takeo 1974 JPN 49.39

54 103 2526574 DOMENACH Thomas 1988 FRA 49.43

55 107 2526716 CARME Felix 1990 FRA 49.46

56 132 2527512 BASSOE-ERIKSEN Arne Magnus 1991 NOR 49.48

57 87 2526354 MARUGG Gian 1986 SUI 49.60

57 42 2526349 STAEHLI Peter 1989 SUI 49.60

59 105 2526347 WAGNER Urs 1988 SUI 49.62

60 96 2526882 MARMET Rolf 1984 SUI 49.70

61 85 2525885 BONDAR Alexandr 1988 RUS 49.71

62 117 2526883 MARMET Bjoern 1991 SUI 49.78

63 58 2526508 KEIL Uwe 1988 GER 49.79

64 125 2526350 ROMANG Ueli 1990 SUI 49.81

65 109 2401171 FRITSCHE Koebi 1981 SUI 49.82

66 110 2526147 SCHMALZL Diego 1987 ITA 49.86

67 61 2452096 FUKUI Godai 1983 JPN 49.91

68 128 2525976 MEKHRYAKOV Leonid 1988 RUS 50.07

69 140 2527555 ORTNER Matthias 1984 AUT 50.10

69 127 2485311 ZELLER Roman 1987 SUI 50.10

71 98 2485315 DI CAMILLO Cristian 1985 SUI 50.21

72 76 2526948 VIDOVIC Alan 1989 SLO 50.23

73 92 2527300 SCHMIDT Florian 1989 GER 50.34

74 121 2526146 MURER Matteo 1986 ITA 50.42

75 62 2526330 LE GALL Charley 1989 FRA 50.44

76 119 2526353 MARUGG Casper 1988 SUI 50.48

77 113 2527302 ZACHER Andy 1990 GER 50.50

78 89 2526961 NAKONETCHNYI Alexandre 1987 BLR 50.67

79 111 2526297 VANZELLI Roberto 1986 ITA 50.70

80 84 2525887 ANOSHKIN Stas 1989 RUS 50.73

81 108 2527258 BRAISAZ Vincent 1991 FRA 50.74

82 137 2527564 LINDSTROM Max 1990 SWE 50.80

83 153 2527556 LUGGER Josef 1984 AUT 50.82

84 146 2527540 TAILLEFER Gaspard 1991 FRA 50.96

85 51 2526877 BOVOLENTA Arnaud 1988 FRA 50.97

86 124 2320656 SOSA Oscar 1976 ARG 51.05

87 136 2485190 SOLOVIEV Dmitriy 1989 RUS 51.32

88 83 2526935 BECKMAN Victor Neal 1981 USA 51.37

89 75 2526498 TRICOU Christophe 1989 FRA 51.38

90 138 2527591 VIDAL Ulises 1991 ESP 51.55

91 101 2527356 KNIPSCHILD Markus 1986 GER 51.69

92 95 2526731 ENTING Yannick 1991 NED 51.96

93 116 2527389 KLOPSTECK Lukas 1989 GER 51.98

94 155 2526369 RUIZ Jorge 1974 ESP 52.09

95 139 2527452 ASKMAN Daniel 1991 SWE 52.13

96 123 2526371 GRAETZER Andi 1988 SUI 52.15
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97 102 2526352 PETRIG Valentin-Sergio 1988 SUI 52.62

98 150 2527474 GILLIS Joshua 1965 USA 52.68

99 135 2527234 HARDY Maximilian 1987 GBR 52.79

100 82 2527139 LUNN William 1982 IRE 52.87

101 152 2527502 LENARDIC Tadej 1992 SLO 52.96

102 142 2527404 TROTTER Martin 1992 GBR 53.00

103 126 2527473 COZZI Edward 1989 GBR 53.36

104 143 2450253 PAUL Bernardo 1982 ARG 53.77

105 88 2526962 KUCHIN Vitali 1989 BLR 53.86

106 130 2526920 SALAMON Timo 1992 GER 54.38

107 114 2526963 ANDRONCHYK Aliaksandr 1990 BLR 56.51

108 147 2527159 PODOLYAK Roman 1991 BLR 57.98

109 149 2526992 MADSEN Kresten 1980 DAN 58.88

110 134 2527158 GIKMAN German 1993 BLR 1:00.44
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Rank Nr. Code Name und Vorname Jahrgang Nation Time Gap

  Men  

1 53 2412617 SPALINGER Richard 1975 SUI 46.25

2 78 2526785 ZAGORSKI Wojciech 1985 POL 46.41 0.16

3 74 2484603 KLOCKER Daniel 1987 AUT 46.58 0.33

4 45 2484630 EGGEN Silvio 1983 SUI 46.61 0.36

5 47 2484379 GASSER Philip 1983 SUI 46.65 0.40

6 46 2392732 VON GUNTEN Thomas 1971 SUI 47.09 0.84

7 133 2527624 GASSER Patrick 1985 SUI 47.36 1.11

8 70 2484764 LINDHOLM Terje 1973 NOR 47.42 1.17

9 80 2484741 NETZER Domenic 1978 SUI 47.47 1.22

10 72 2400298 JOSEFSSON Ted 1977 SWE 47.48 1.23

11 41 2484749 AUER Mirco 1977 SUI 47.74 1.49

12 56 2391277 KUSY Daniel 1984 SUI 47.80 1.55

13 144 2484434 SCHMID Peter 1979 SUI 47.82 1.57

14 77 2527032 FLISAR Filip 1987 SLO 47.88 1.63

15 81 2526949 ADORJAN Matej 1987 SLO 47.95 1.70

16 55 2484555 TISCHENDORF Andreas 1987 GER 47.96 1.71

17 99 2527542 ASTIER Florent 1986 FRA 48.01 1.76

18 57 2412229 KARHUMAKI Tuomas 1981 FIN 48.03 1.78

19 67 2526833 TRYGG Simon 1985 SWE 48.07 1.82

20 50 2526293 ANDERSSON Niklas 1981 SWE 48.09 1.84

21 86 2526998 WAHRSTOETTER Christoph 1989 AUT 48.10 1.85

22 40 2390695 EICHER Manuel 1983 SUI 48.12 1.87

23 79 2484740 LANG Jarno 1973 SUI 48.13 1.88

24 68 2526955 FIVA Alex 1986 SUI 48.21 1.96

25 115 2527064 PASCHKE Simon 1988 GER 48.32 2.07

25 97 2527297 EIGLER Florian 1990 GER 48.32 2.07

27 59 2526696 HASEGAWA Katsuhiko 1985 JPN 48.37 2.12

28 120 2485016 DANILOV Artem 1986 RUS 48.39 2.14

29 73 2526581 CHATELLARD Anselme 1987 FRA 48.46 2.21

30 106 2527478 THEVENOD Freddy 1990 FRA 48.53 2.28

30 52 2526137 FORSLUND Michael 1986 SWE 48.53 2.28

32 94 2432405 TUONONEN Jarkka 1981 FIN 48.55 2.30

33 71 2526170 NARITA Yuudai 1984 JPN 48.61 2.36

34 90 2527042 ECKERT Paul 1990 GER 48.66 2.41

35 91 2526582 BENNA Alexis 1988 FRA 48.71 2.46

35 43 2526804 ROBINSON Craig 1987 GBR 48.71 2.46

37 141 2527055 DANDEVILLE Lucas 1991 FRA 48.79 2.54

38 64 2485318 NICOLE Patrick 1987 SUI 48.82 2.57

39 93 2527541 BIANCHINI Aurelien 1988 FRA 48.92 2.67

40 154 2527565 LINDHOLM Sebastian 1989 SWE 48.93 2.68

41 44 2526721 VETSCH Enrico 1987 SUI 48.95 2.70

42 104 2527296 BOHNACKER Daniel 1990 GER 48.96 2.71

42 63 2526834 TRYGG Oscar 1988 SWE 48.96 2.71

44 118 2526585 BERTRAND Arthur 1988 FRA 49.05 2.80

45 122 2526674 BERTHIEUX Alexis 1987 FRA 49.09 2.84

46 66 2485144 NISHIZAWA Hayato 1985 JPN 49.12 2.87

47 49 2485174 ORLOWSKI Marcin 1985 POL 49.14 2.89

48 100 2527506 MINELLI Fabio 1986 SUI 49.17 2.92

49 112 2527545 KIENREICH Manuel 1990 AUT 49.30 3.05

50 129 2525888 MOZHAEV Sergey 1988 RUS 49.36 3.11

51 65 2526360 FRITSCHE Gregor 1985 SUI 49.38 3.13
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51 48 2423481 GALLAND Antoine 1984 FRA 49.38 3.13

53 69 2485155 UBUKATA Takeo 1974 JPN 49.39 3.14

54 103 2526574 DOMENACH Thomas 1988 FRA 49.43 3.18

55 107 2526716 CARME Felix 1990 FRA 49.46 3.21

56 132 2527512 BASSOE-ERIKSEN Arne Magnus 1991 NOR 49.48 3.23

57 87 2526354 MARUGG Gian 1986 SUI 49.60 3.35

57 42 2526349 STAEHLI Peter 1989 SUI 49.60 3.35

59 105 2526347 WAGNER Urs 1988 SUI 49.62 3.37

60 96 2526882 MARMET Rolf 1984 SUI 49.70 3.45

61 85 2525885 BONDAR Alexandr 1988 RUS 49.71 3.46

62 117 2526883 MARMET Bjoern 1991 SUI 49.78 3.53

63 58 2526508 KEIL Uwe 1988 GER 49.79 3.54

64 125 2526350 ROMANG Ueli 1990 SUI 49.81 3.56

65 109 2401171 FRITSCHE Koebi 1981 SUI 49.82 3.57

66 110 2526147 SCHMALZL Diego 1987 ITA 49.86 3.61

67 61 2452096 FUKUI Godai 1983 JPN 49.91 3.66

68 128 2525976 MEKHRYAKOV Leonid 1988 RUS 50.07 3.82

69 140 2527555 ORTNER Matthias 1984 AUT 50.10 3.85

69 127 2485311 ZELLER Roman 1987 SUI 50.10 3.85

71 98 2485315 DI CAMILLO Cristian 1985 SUI 50.21 3.96

72 76 2526948 VIDOVIC Alan 1989 SLO 50.23 3.98

73 92 2527300 SCHMIDT Florian 1989 GER 50.34 4.09

74 121 2526146 MURER Matteo 1986 ITA 50.42 4.17

75 62 2526330 LE GALL Charley 1989 FRA 50.44 4.19

76 119 2526353 MARUGG Casper 1988 SUI 50.48 4.23

77 113 2527302 ZACHER Andy 1990 GER 50.50 4.25

78 89 2526961 NAKONETCHNYI Alexandre 1987 BLR 50.67 4.42

79 111 2526297 VANZELLI Roberto 1986 ITA 50.70 4.45

80 84 2525887 ANOSHKIN Stas 1989 RUS 50.73 4.48

81 108 2527258 BRAISAZ Vincent 1991 FRA 50.74 4.49

82 137 2527564 LINDSTROM Max 1990 SWE 50.80 4.55

83 153 2527556 LUGGER Josef 1984 AUT 50.82 4.57

84 146 2527540 TAILLEFER Gaspard 1991 FRA 50.96 4.71

85 51 2526877 BOVOLENTA Arnaud 1988 FRA 50.97 4.72

86 124 2320656 SOSA Oscar 1976 ARG 51.05 4.80

87 136 2485190 SOLOVIEV Dmitriy 1989 RUS 51.32 5.07

88 83 2526935 BECKMAN Victor Neal 1981 USA 51.37 5.12

89 75 2526498 TRICOU Christophe 1989 FRA 51.38 5.13

90 138 2527591 VIDAL Ulises 1991 ESP 51.55 5.30

91 101 2527356 KNIPSCHILD Markus 1986 GER 51.69 5.44

92 95 2526731 ENTING Yannick 1991 NED 51.96 5.71

93 116 2527389 KLOPSTECK Lukas 1989 GER 51.98 5.73

94 155 2526369 RUIZ Jorge 1974 ESP 52.09 5.84

95 139 2527452 ASKMAN Daniel 1991 SWE 52.13 5.88

96 123 2526371 GRAETZER Andi 1988 SUI 52.15 5.90

97 102 2526352 PETRIG Valentin-Sergio 1988 SUI 52.62 6.37

98 150 2527474 GILLIS Joshua 1965 USA 52.68 6.43

99 135 2527234 HARDY Maximilian 1987 GBR 52.79 6.54

100 82 2527139 LUNN William 1982 IRE 52.87 6.62

101 152 2527502 LENARDIC Tadej 1992 SLO 52.96 6.71

102 142 2527404 TROTTER Martin 1992 GBR 53.00 6.75

103 126 2527473 COZZI Edward 1989 GBR 53.36 7.11

104 143 2450253 PAUL Bernardo 1982 ARG 53.77 7.52

105 88 2526962 KUCHIN Vitali 1989 BLR 53.86 7.61
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106 130 2526920 SALAMON Timo 1992 GER 54.38 8.13

107 114 2526963 ANDRONCHYK Aliaksandr 1990 BLR 56.51 10.26

108 147 2527159 PODOLYAK Roman 1991 BLR 57.98 11.73

109 149 2526992 MADSEN Kresten 1980 DAN 58.88 12.63

110 134 2527158 GIKMAN German 1993 BLR 1:00.44 14.19

DNS (5)

54 2484322 FOLEY Thomas 1975 IRE

131 2396806 LEIVA Zamir 1974 CHI

145 2527299 NAGL Rupert 1989 GER

148 2527575 TOMLJANOVIC Mateo 1989 CRO

151 2527572 DUSEVIC Ivan 1989 CRO

DNF (1)

60 2484552 KNOCHE Moritz 1988 GER



9ROD6RIW&RQWURO3GI

)UHHVW\OH�),6�(XURSDFXS�6NL�&URVV
)LQDOH�+HDWV�+HUUHQ

5HVXOWDWH

ZZZ�IDLUSOD\�WLPLQJ�FK9ROD��ZZZ�YROD�IU����6NL�3UR�����
���������������=ZHLVLPPHQ��68,� GHQ������������XP���������6HLWH����

��� ����� �
	�� ��� ���� �
	�� ��� ����� �
	�� ��� �
	��

���
SPALINGER Richard 1

���
TISCHENDORF Andreas 2

���
FIVA Alex 3

��
TUONONEN Jarkka 4

���
TISCHENDORF Andreas 1

���
SPALINGER Richard 2

���
LINDHOLM Terje 3

���
ASTIER Florent 4

���
LINDHOLM Terje 1

���
ASTIER Florent 2

��� �
PASCHKE Simon 3

� �
NETZER Domenic 4


�
VON GUNTEN Thomas 1

���
SPALINGER Richard 2

���
TISCHENDORF Andreas 3

��
AUER Mirco 4


�
VON GUNTEN Thomas 1

��
AUER Mirco 2

� �
HASEGAWA Katsuhiko 3

� �
TRYGG Simon 4


�
VON GUNTEN Thomas 1

��
AUER Mirco 2

���
SCHMID Peter 3

���
WAHRSTOETTER Christoph 4

���
WAHRSTOETTER Christoph 1

���
SCHMID Peter 2

 �
EGGEN Silvio 3

���
CHATELLARD Anselme 4


�
VON GUNTEN Thomas 1

���
SPALINGER Richard 2

� �
FORSLUND Michael 3

 �
GASSER Philip 4

� 
KLOCKER Daniel 1

 �
EICHER Manuel 2

� � �
THEVENOD Freddy 3

���
FLISAR Filip 4

 �
GASSER Philip 1

� 
KLOCKER Daniel 2

���
ANDERSSON Niklas 3

 �
EICHER Manuel 4

 �
GASSER Philip 1

���
ANDERSSON Niklas 2

� �
KUSY Daniel 3

��� �
DANILOV Artem 4

 �
GASSER Philip 1

� �
FORSLUND Michael 2

� �
JOSEFSSON Ted 3

� 
KLOCKER Daniel 4

� �
JOSEFSSON Ted 1

���
KARHUMAKI Tuomas 2

� ���
GASSER Patrick 3

� �
EIGLER Florian 4

� �
FORSLUND Michael 1

� �
JOSEFSSON Ted 2

���
KARHUMAKI Tuomas 3

� �
LANG Jarno 4 kleiner Final :

� �
FORSLUND Michael 1

� 
KLOCKER Daniel 1

� �
LANG Jarno 2

��
AUER Mirco 2

���
ADORJAN Matej 3

� �
JOSEFSSON Ted 3

� �
ZAGORSKI Wojciech 4

���
TISCHENDORF Andreas 4
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